Contents

Preface

Abbreviations

1

Introduction

Inter-governmental Organizations and Preventing Conflicts:
Political Practice Since the End of the Cold War
Klaas van Walraven

Humanitarian and Conflict-oriented Early Warning:
A Historical Background Sketch
Howard Adelman

Difficulties in Early Warning: Networking and Conflict Management
Howard Adelman

Acting Early: Detection, Receptivity, Prevention and Sustainability.
Reflecting on the First Post-Cold War Period
Peter Wallensteen

From Information to Political Action: Some Political Prerequisites
Ruddy Doom

Early Warning and Conflict Prevention: The Role of the United Nations
James S. Sutterlin

Prospects for a Division of Labour: African Regional
Organizations in Conflict Prevention
GilbertM. Khadiagala

Vii

19

45

51

83

101

121

131



Vi Contents
9 Peace-Building and African Organizations: Towards Subcontracting

or a New and Sustainable Division of Labour?
Timothy M. Shaw, Sandra J. MacLean and Katie Orr

10 Conclusions

Appendix Debating Early Warning and Conflict Prevention
Bibliography

Index

About the Authors

149

163

175

187

199

203



