## Contents

Pre	eface	vii
Abbreviations		ix
1	Introduction	1
2	Inter-governmental Organizations and Preventing Conflicts: Political Practice Since the End of the Cold War Klaas van Walraven	19
3	Humanitarian and Conflict-oriented Early Warning: A Historical Background Sketch Howard Adelman	45
4	Difficulties in Early Warning: Networking and Conflict Management Howard Adelman	51
5	Acting Early: Detection, Receptivity, Prevention and Sustainability. Reflecting on the First Post-Cold War Period Peter Wallensteen	83
6	From Information to Political Action: Some Political Prerequisites Ruddy Doom	101
7	Early Warning and Conflict Prevention: The Role of the United Nations James S. Sutterlin	121
8	Prospects for a Division of Labour: African Regional Organizations in Conflict Prevention Gilbert M. Khadiagala	131

## Contents

9 Peace-Building and African Organizations: Towards Subcontracting or a New and Sustainable Division of Labour?	3
Timothy M. Shaw, Sandra J. MacLean and Katie Orr	149
10 Conclusions	163
Appendix Debating Early Warning and Conflict Prevention	17:
Bibliography	187
Index	199
About the Authors	203